
General $115,406
Capital Outlay $612,503
Special Education $844,639

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.488

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $2.511

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,691,414
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$2,691,414Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $355,961,070
Owner Occupied $174,376,763
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $85,709,701

Total $616,047,534

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

12.6
18.2%

43.8

$51,174Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.7

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 401.677
9-12 126.049

418.902
133.417

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 557.974 584.062

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 582

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 39

District Dropout Rate 0.5%

% Special Needs Students* 14.3%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 33.8%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

95.5%

27

Classroom Staff 2.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 315

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 553

Educational Funds $11,042

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 551.43

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

22

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

24.5
21.5
20.0

22.5
22.2

83

2024-2025 Profile of Bon Homme 04-2

Home County: Bon Homme

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 30.248 31.743

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD 57066-0028

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $376,546

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $65,110

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $0
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,768,407
PK Instruction $0
Adult Instruction $0

$702,627
$49,737

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0
Non-Programmed $42,614
Debt Service $1,454
Co-Curricular $350,039

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $1,646,838
County $28,843

State $2,776,544
Federal $227,072
Total $4,679,296

$1,556,526
$0
$0
$0

$930,545
$0
$0

$95

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,556,526 $930,641

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$71,621

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$330,227
$621,241

$315,530
$27,958

$11,096
$556

$0
$5,795

$0
$0

$916,752
$28,970

$108,014
$61,216

$5,781
$240

$0
$0

$67,117

$69,389

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$136,460 $7,279 $0
$0 $14,000 $0

$672,422 $158,249 $0

Salary Property Other
$2,621,734

$51,070
$0

$245,702
$448,941

$82,769
$0

$191,560
$0

$137,624
$4,414

$39,586
$0

$167,746

$714,099
$14,089

$0
$55,352

$146,740
$29,491

$0
$70,684

$0
$67,540

$602
$3,028

$0
$22,972

$50,356
$49,737

$0
$128,369

$57,510
$19,294
$14,000

$269,222
$321,312

$49,418
$0
$0
$0

$131,265

$153,574
$173

$0
$15,617

$5,700
$9,569

$0
$138,417

$0
$221,493

$1,273
$0
$0

$41,028

$0
$0
$0

$217
$303

$0
$0

$89,560
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$9,725

$660
$0
$0

$4,080
$23,819

$2,617
$0

$71,227
$0

$10,135
$0
$0

$918,206
$6,273

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Bon Homme 04-2

Other Enterprise

$314,993

$360,451 $452,218

$5,266,353 $1,212,086 $927,615Total Expenditures

$3,991,147 $1,124,597 $1,090,483 $586,844 $99,806 $1,037,016


