



as of 01/20/2026

## 2024-2025 Profile of Bon Homme 04-2

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD 57066-0028

Home County: Bon Homme

Area in Square Miles: 315

Student Data	
Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment	582
Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment	553
Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment	551.43
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	39
December 2024 Federal Child Count*	83
% Special Needs Students*	14.3%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	33.8%
District Dropout Rate	0.5%
District Attendance Rate	95.5%
Student to Staff Ratio	12.7
Number of Graduates	27

\* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

\*\* No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Teaching Staff Data		
Average Teacher Salary	\$51,174	
Avg Years of Experience	12.6	
% with Advanced Degrees	18.2%	
Certified Instructional Staff	43.8	
Classroom Staff	2.0	

### American College Test (ACT) \*

English	20.0
Math	21.5
Reading	24.5
Science	22.5
Composite Score	22.2
Number Tested	22

\*No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

### State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$65,110

Enrollment Data		
Average Daily Attendance	Average Daily Membership	
PK	30.248	31.743
KG-8	401.677	418.902
9-12	126.049	133.417
<b>Total</b>	<b>557.974</b>	<b>584.062</b>

State Aid Funding	
General Aid	\$2,691,414
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
<b>Total State Aid</b>	<b>\$2,691,414</b>

\* Represents approved amount paid to district.

### Ending Fund Balance

General	\$115,406
Capital Outlay	\$612,503
Special Education	\$844,639
Impact Aid	\$376,546

### Cost per ADM\*

Educational Funds \$11,042

\* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

2024 Payable 2025 Taxable Valuations	
Agricultural	\$355,961,070
Owner Occupied	\$174,376,763
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$85,709,701
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$616,047,534</b>

### 2024 Payable 2025 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.197
Owner Occupied	\$2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$5.544
Special Education	\$1.488
Capital Outlay	\$2.511
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

## Bon Homme 04-2

### Revenue by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
Local	\$1,646,838	\$1,556,526	\$930,545
County	\$28,843	\$0	\$0
State	\$2,776,544	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$227,072	\$0	\$95
<b>Total</b>	<b>\$4,679,296</b>	<b>\$1,556,526</b>	<b>\$930,641</b>

### Other Fund Data

	Revenue	Expenditures
Impact Aid	\$314,993	
Bond Redemption	\$0	\$0
Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Food Service	\$360,451	\$452,218
Other Enterprise	\$67,117	\$71,621

### Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education
K-12 Instruction	\$2,768,407	\$69,389	\$702,627
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$49,737
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$330,227	\$11,096	\$108,014
Administration Services	\$621,241	\$556	\$61,216
Fiscal Services	\$136,460	\$7,279	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$14,000	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$672,422	\$158,249	\$0
Transportation Services	\$315,530	\$0	\$5,781
Other Support Services	\$27,958	\$5,795	\$240
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$42,614	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$1,454	\$916,752	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$350,039	\$28,970	\$0
<b>Total Expenditures</b>	<b>\$5,266,353</b>	<b>\$1,212,086</b>	<b>\$927,615</b>

### Expenditure by Object Categories\*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$2,621,734	\$714,099	\$50,356	\$153,574	\$0	\$660
PK Instruction	\$51,070	\$14,089	\$49,737	\$173	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$245,702	\$55,352	\$128,369	\$15,617	\$217	\$4,080
Administration Services	\$448,941	\$146,740	\$57,510	\$5,700	\$303	\$23,819
Fiscal Services	\$82,769	\$29,491	\$19,294	\$9,569	\$0	\$2,617
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$14,000	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$191,560	\$70,684	\$269,222	\$138,417	\$89,560	\$71,227
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$321,312	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$137,624	\$67,540	\$49,418	\$221,493	\$0	\$10,135
Community Services	\$4,414	\$602	\$0	\$1,273	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$39,586	\$3,028	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$918,206
Co-Curricular	\$167,746	\$22,972	\$131,265	\$41,028	\$9,725	\$6,273
<b>Total Expenditures</b>	<b>\$3,991,147</b>	<b>\$1,124,597</b>	<b>\$1,090,483</b>	<b>\$586,844</b>	<b>\$99,806</b>	<b>\$1,037,016</b>

\*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.